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The number of respondents

French participants 27

Please indicate your role in this symposium:

Planning Group Member| 13

Speaker or Introductory Speaker 12

|'

General Participant 36

Please rate the following aspects of the symposium
(5: excellent, 4: good, 3: acceptable, 2: poor, 1: very poor
Emeeting formal

good 16
acceptable 2
poor 0
very poor 0
M length of time given to presentations
excellent 35
good 22
acceptable 4
poor 0
very poor 0
M length of time given to specific discussion:
excellent 37
good 23
acceptable 1
poor 0
Very poor 0
M level of science coverec
excellent 36
good 22
acceptable 2
poor 0
very poor 0 h
NC 1
M quality of presentations
excellent 34
good 25
acceptable 2
poor 0
Very poor 0
M quality of posters
excellent 26
good 27
acceptable 7
poor 0
very poor 0
NC 1

Hyour opportunity to participate

excellent 39

good

acceptable

,_\
o

poor

0
very poor 0
NC 2

What do you think of the range of session topics*

too broad 1
about right 58
too narrow 0
NC 2

How do you find the symposium in terms of the following points of view’

Widening your scientific perspectives in general by thinking about issues related to fields other than your own.

very useful 51

useful 9

marginally useful 1




M Receiving new ideas or inspirations which you can a
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ly to your future research

very useful

useful

marginally useful

NC
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very useful

useful

marginally useful

NC

Di

S

you find the agenda book useful in your participation in this symposium’

very useful

useful

marginally useful

NC

Based on your experience at this meeting, would you attend another symposium of this format again

yes

no

NC

54
2
5




